1. Record Nr.
Titolo
Pubbl/distr/stampa

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico

UNICAMPANIAVAN00242189
Bacteria-Metal Interactions / editor Daad Saffarini
Cham, : Springer, 2015

X, 87 p.:ill. ;24 cm

660.6
540
615.19
577.14
669

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia



